THE

NEW INN

ST. OWENS €ROSS

Samplé Menu
Bar Menu

Starters

Soup of the Day
add bread £2.25

Moules Nduja sausage, cherry tomatoes, garlic, parsley
Add bread £2.25, add fries £4.50

Chicken liver parfait Bacon jam, toasted brioche

British Charcuterie Smoked tomatoes, olives, bread
Homemade Focaccia Whipped yeast butter

Burgers
Hereford Longhorn Steak Burger
Gherkin pickle, bacon, cheddar, cos lettuce and chipotle chilli mayonnaise with triple-cooked chips or French fries

Double up - £18.50

Beef Brisket Burger
Chilli & ginger beef brisket, steak burger, cheddar cheese, bacon, gherkin pickle
with triple-cooked chips or French fries

Chargrilled Chicken Burger
Korean chilli sauce, tomato & chilli jam, Asian slaw, baby gem with triple-cooked chips or French fries

Teriyaki-marinated Black Bean Burger
Pickled red cabbage, halloumi, pineapple pickle with triple-cooked chips or French fries

From the Grill

We're very proud to serve beef from the Wye Valley & surrounding areas, from Richards of Crickhowell.

All beef has been aged for at least 30 days in a Himalayan salt chamber to enhance flavour, texture and tenderness.

Our steaks are cooked on a chargrill for maximum flavour.

100z Rump Steak
100z Sirloin steak
120z Rib Eye

Served with Slow roast tomato, flat mushroom with garlic and with triple-cooked chips or French fries
Sauces Green peppercorn sauce, red wine jus

6.95

9.95

9.50

16.95

4.50

15.50

18.00

15.50

12.50

27.00
30.00
40.00

2.50



