

Sample Menu

Bar Menu

Starters Soup of the Day add bread £2.25	6.95
Moules Nduja sausage, cherry tomatoes, garlic, parsley <i>Add bread £2.25, add fries £4.50</i>	9.95
Chicken liver parfait Bacon jam, toasted brioche	9.50
British Charcuterie Smoked tomatoes, olives, bread	16.95
Homemade Focaccia Whipped yeast butter	4.50
Burgers Hereford Longhorn Steak Burger Gherkin pickle, bacon, cheddar, cos lettuce and chipotle chilli mayonnaise with triple-cooked chips or French fries Double up - £18.50	15.50
Beef Brisket Burger Chilli & ginger beef brisket, steak burger, cheddar cheese, bacon, gherkin pickle with triple-cooked chips or French fries	18.00
Chargrilled Chicken Burger Korean chilli sauce, tomato & chilli jam, Asian slaw, baby gem with triple-cooked chips or French fries	15.50
Teriyaki-marinated Black Bean Burger Pickled red cabbage, halloumi, pineapple pickle with triple-cooked chips or French fries	12.50
From the Grill We're very proud to serve beef from the Wye Valley & surrounding areas, from Richards of Crickhowell. All beef has been aged for at least 30 days in a Himalayan salt chamber to enhance flavour, texture and tenderness. Our steaks are cooked on a chargrill for maximum flavour.	
10oz Rump Steak	27.00
10oz Sirloin steak	30.00
12oz Rib Eye	40.00

Thursday - Friday

Served with Slow roast tomato, flat mushroom with garlic and with triple-cooked chips or French fries

Sauces Green peppercorn sauce, red wine jus

2.50